
Tax Unit ID: 1
Parcel #: 1420301016007000

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 001 Value: 13,043

CAMA #: 142 03 0 10 16 007 00 0 00
Sec: 3 Twn: 12 Rgn: 15

Property Address/Legal:     

WELL00531
WELLS FARGO BANK NA

    

Owner: NICKLIN, SUZANNE M Legal: LT 35 & PT LOT 36 BEG SW COR LOT 36, NELY 96, S 101.7, WLY 
42 TO POB

Tax Year Type Statement #

2021 RL 44542

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 1,020.85 1,020.85 2,041.70

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202534791-1 12/10/2021

0.00 0.00

12/10/2021

1,020.85

1 1,020.85

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

1,020.85

Wells Fargo

Mortgage Co Payments 
Import

202582805-1 04/20/2022

0.00 0.00

04/20/2022

1,020.85

2 0.00

0.00

1,020.85

0.00

0.00

**********

1,020.85

Wells Fargo

Mortgage Co Payments 
Import

Grand Totals 1,020.85 1,020.85 0.00 2,041.70

0.00 0.00 2,041.70 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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